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What category of services do you feel are most in need of
funding for youth in the County of Los Angeles based on the

greatest unfulfilled need?

Behavioral
Health Serwvi...

Schools/Educati
on - Example...

Employment/Care
er/Life Skil...

Socio-emotional
SUpPOrt -...

Housing -
Examples:...

Parent/caregive
rsupport -...

Arts and
Recreation -...
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Answered: 60



Which category of youth do you feel are in
most need of these services?

“At-risk"™
youth -Youth...

Youth with
initial and...

Probation
youth - Thes...

Ranked Answer
Answered: 33
Skipped: 27



Which category of youth do you feel are in
most need of these services? Race/Ethnicity

Black or
African...

Asian/Pacific
Islander

MNative American

Other (please
specify)
Answered: 28
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Which category of youth do you feel are in
most need of these services? Gender

0% 10%  20% 30% 40%  50% 60%  T0%  BO%  90% 100% Answered: 26
Skipped: 34



Which category of youth do you feel are in most
need of these services? Sexual Orientation

Other (please
specify)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% BO% 90% 100%

Answered: 20
Skipped: 40



Which category of youth do you feel are in
most need of these services? Age Groups

Middle
School-Aged

High School-
Aged
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Answered: 28
Skipped: 32



Which category of youth do you feel are in most need of these
services? Additional Challenges

Youth with
dizabilities

Homeless Youth

Youth in the
foster care...

Gang-involved
youth

¥outh impacted
by the...

Other (please
specify)

Answered: 28
90% 100% Skipped: 32

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 50% G0% TO% BO%



Which geographic area, as defined by county Service Planning Areas
(SPAs), do you feel is in highest need of this programming or services?

SPA1T
CAntelope...

SPA 2 (San
Fernando...

5PA 3 (San
Gabriel Valley)

SPA 4 (Metro
LA)

SPA 5 (West)
SPA 6 (South)

SPA T (East)

SPA 8 (South
Bay)

Answered: 32

Skipped: 28
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What best describes you? (Respondent)

Service
provider...

County employee

Educator

Youth (age
15-25)

Youth (age
15-25) impac...

Juvenile
justice...

Concerned
COMmunity...

Adult or
family membe...

Other, pleasa
dezoribe:

Answered: 32
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Skipped: 28



What Service Planning Area (SPA) do you live in? (Respondent)

SPA
(Antelope...

SPA 2 (San
Fernandao...

EPA 3 (San
Gabriel Valley)

SPA 4 (Metro
LA)

SPA 5 (West)

SPA & (South)

SPA 7 (East)

SPA 8 (South
Bay)
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Answered: 31
Skipped: 29



What Service Planning Area (SPA) do you work in? (Respondent)

SPAT
{Antelope...

EPA 2 (S5an
Fernandao...

SPA 3 (San
Gabriel Vallay)

SPA 4 (Metro
LA)

SPA 5 (West)
SPA 6 (South)

SPA 7 (East)

SPA 8 (South
Bay)

Answered: 31
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Guiding Questions

* What are your general reaction to these survey results?
* Are there major gaps that you feel this survey hasn’t identified?

* For those who took the survey, how do you feel this survey could be
improved in the future?



